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AUTO 

FILL

1-16 Boater DAVID TSAO NH E 5 5 16.06 0.00 6.16 16.06 5 5 13.82 0.00 13.82 29.88 NOTE;

1-2 Boater MATT THOIN NH E 5 5 14.86 0.00 3.51 14.86 5 5 14.89 0.00 4.45 14.89 29.75

1-14 Boater RICK LANDRY NH E 5 5 15.80 0.00 15.80 5 5 13.55 0.00 13.55 29.35

1-17 Boater CURT RIENDEAU NH E 5 5 14.31 0.00 3.52 14.31 5 5 14.01 0.00 14.01 28.32

1-12 Boater HERB MEYER ME E 5 5 13.40 0.00 13.40 5 5 14.54 0.00 14.54 27.94

1-4 Boater JIM PEAKE NH E 5 5 12.24 0.00 12.24 5 5 15.55 0.00 15.55 27.79

1-1 Boater CODY PETIT ME E 5 5 12.42 0.00 12.42 5 5 14.87 0.00 14.87 27.29

1-20 Boater KEITH AUCOIN ME E 5 5 12.14 0.00 12.14 5 5 13.75 0.00 13.75 25.89

1-3 Boater GARETT SEPPALA NH E 5 5 15.42 0.00 4.71 15.42 5 5 9.64 0.00 9.64 25.06

1-15 Boater SHANE HUTCHINGS NH E 5 5 14.94 0.00 3.92 14.94 5 5 9.89 0.00 9.89 24.83

1-11 Boater ROBERT SILVA NH E 5 5 12.63 0.00 12.63 5 5 12.03 0.00 12.03 24.66

1-8 Boater DAVID BARNES SR ME E 3 3 9.35 0.00 3.85 9.35 5 5 14.49 0.00 5.20 14.49 23.84

1-19 Boater MARK CIBULSKI NH E 5 5 13.74 0.00 4.97 13.74 5 5 9.09 0.00 9.09 22.83

1-5 Boater LAURENCE HOGUE ME E 5 5 13.66 0.00 4.22 13.66 5 5 8.74 0.00 8.74 22.40

1-6 Boater BRIAN RUMERY ME E 5 5 9.26 0.00 9.26 5 5 11.21 0.00 11.21 20.47

1-10 Boater
JACKIE 

MARSIGLIANO
NH E 5 5 13.11 0.00 3.52 13.11 3 3 6.08 0.00 6.08 19.19

1-13 Boater REGGIE GOULET NH E 4 4 9.56 0.00 9.56 5 5 9.35 0.00 9.35 18.91

1-9 Boater NICK DEERING ME E 5 5 9.21 0.00 9.21 4 4 8.94 0.00 8.94 18.15

1-18 Boater
SPENCER 

GOODRICH
NH E 4 4 8.75 0.00 8.75 4 4 8.44 0.00 8.44 17.19

1-7 Boater ANTHONY TRINGALI ME E 4 4 10.63 0.00 10.63 2 2 5.57 0.00 5.57 16.20

TOTALS 95 95 251.49 251.49 93 93 228.45 228.45 479.94
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1 
lb

/ 
m

in
 p

n
lt

y

8 
o

z 
p

n
lt

y 
ea

1 
lb

 p
n

lt
y 

ea



STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total

1-20 Boater KEITH AUCOIN NH E 25.89

1-1 Boater CODY PETIT ME E 27.29

1-5 Boater LAURENCE HOGUE ME E 22.40

1-6 Boater BRIAN RUMERY ME E 20.47 96.05

1-16 Boater DAVID TSAO NH E 29.88

1-2 Boater MATT THOIN NH E 29.75

1-10 Boater
JACKIE 

MARSIGLIANO
NH E 19.19

1-15 Boater SHANE HUTCHINGS NH E 24.83 103.65

TEAM TOTAL
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AUTO FILL

1-1 1-8 CoAngler HENRY BOBADILLA NH E 5 5 15.69 0.00 4.20 15.69 4 4 12.04 0.00 12.04 27.73

1-11 1-19 CoAngler LEWIS MENDALL ME E 5 5 13.22 0.00 13.22 5 5 13.85 0.00 13.85 27.07

1-6 1-4 CoAngler RODNEY PARROTT NH E 5 5 10.22 0.00 10.22 5 5 16.10 0.00 4.1 16.10 26.32

1-19 1-12 CoAngler
JOSHUA 

LEDBETTER
NH E 5 5 10.70 0.00 10.70 5 5 14.14 0.00 14.14 24.84

1-18 1-17 CoAngler ROGER LAFLAMME ME E 5 5 10.61 0.00 10.61 5 5 13.99 0.00 13.99 24.60

1-10 1-16 CoAngler TOBY CROSS ME E 5 5 11.92 0.00 4.63 11.92 5 5 12.06 0.00 12.06 23.98

1-4 1-13 CoAngler LOUIS DEERING ME E 5 5 11.57 0.00 11.57 5 5 12.31 0.00 12.31 23.88

1-14 1-18 CoAngler
CONNER 

PETROPOULOS ME E 5 5 11.84 0.00 11.84 5 5 11.47 0.00 11.47 23.31

1-9 1-1 CoAngler JASON NEEDHAM NH E 4 4 7.07 0.00 7.07 5 5 14.82 0.00 6.47 14.82 21.89

1-16 1-15 CoAngler DWAYNE TURNAGE ME E 5 5 10.77 0.00 3.66 10.77 5 5 10.76 0.00 10.76 21.53

1-17 1-14 CoAngler MATT JANNARONE ME E 4 4 8.63 0.00 8.63 5 5 12.38 0.00 12.38 21.01

1-20 1-7 CoAngler JOE WARD NH E 5 5 12.87 0.00 12.87 3 3 6.82 0.00 6.82 19.69

1-13 1-9 CoAngler DAVID PFEIFFER NH E 5 5 9.60 0.00 9.60 5 5 9.57 0.00 9.57 19.17

1-2 1-10 CoAngler
SHANE 

ARCIDIACONO NH E 5 5 10.44 0.00 10.44 3 3 6.42 0.00 6.42 16.86

1-15 1-3 CoAngler CLAYTON GRIMM ME E 5 5 9.94 0.00 9.94 2 2 5.53 0.00 5.53 15.47

1-5 1-11 CoAngler JOHN DIGENNARO NH E 2 2 6.01 0.00 6.01 4 4 9.35 0.00 9.35 15.36

1-12 1-5 CoAngler JIM WARD NH E 5 5 12.95 0.00 4.49 12.95 1 1 2.33 0.00 2.33 15.28

1-7 1-2 CoAngler DAN HEBERT NH E 5 5 10.92 0.00 10.92 2 2 4.23 0.00 4.23 15.15

1-3 1-6 CoAngler GRANT SEPPALA NH E 5 5 9.93 0.00 9.93 2 2 4.00 0.00 4.00 13.93

1-8 1-20 CoAngler PAUL FORD NH E 1 1 2.98 0.00 2.98 2 2 5.24 0.00 5.24 8.22

91 91 207.88 0 0.00 207.88 78 78 197.41 0.00 197.41 405.29
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State Pride

TOP 4 each state Total

1-17 1-14 CoAngler MATT JANNARONE ME E 21.01

1-16 1-15 CoAngler DWAYNE TURNAGE ME E 21.53

1-4 1-13 CoAngler LOUIS DEERING ME E 23.88

1-15 1-3 CoAngler CLAYTON GRIMM ME E 15.47 81.89 ADD TO BOATERS

1-19 1-12 CoAngler
JOSHUA 

LEDBETTER
NH E 24.84

1-6 1-4 CoAngler RODNEY PARROTT NH E 26.32

1-7 1-2 CoAngler DAN HEBERT NH E 15.15

1-13 1-9 CoAngler DAVID PFEIFFER NH E 19.17 85.48 ADD TO BOATERS

167.37

TEAM TOTAL


